estgoh

Politécnico de Coimbra

HORARIO

1LCA

Periodo 2° Semestre

Ano 2024/2025

Horas

Segunda

Terca

Quarta

Quinta

Sexta

08:00

08:30

09:00

09:30

10:00

10:30

Direito Comercial
[(Pedro Pina)]
[203]

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

Introducéo a Gestao
[(Nelson Chang)]
[203]

Marketing
[(Nayra Martins); (Nuno Fortes)]
[203]

Microeconomia LCA
[(Silvia Mendes)]
[203]

Contabilidade Financeira |
[(Claudio Correia)]
[203]

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

Contabilidade Financeira |
[(Claudio Correia)]
[201]

Estatistica LCA
[(Heloisa Saraiva)]
[203]

Marketing
[(Nayra Martins); (Nuno Fortes)]
[203]

Direito Comercial
[(Pedro Pina)]
[203]

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:30

Estatistica LCA
[(Heloisa Saraiva)]
[203]

Introdugéo a Gestao
[(Nelson Chang)]
[203]

Microeconomia LCA
[(Silvia Mendes)]
[203]

18:00

18:30

19:00

19:30

20:00

20:30

21:00

21:30

ldel

MOD. 3_219.00 .
r: Vera Lucia Mendes da Cunha
Modelo 125_02 ntifi

SISTEMA INTERNO DE GARANTIA DA QUALIDADE 02,06 ‘2%% IPO%
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